XXXV Trofeo Olentzero

C DEPORTISTA PRUEBA R PISCINA CRONO C

# SAUL HERVIAS FERNANDEZ 50 Mariposa X  00:00:26.18 25 Electrénico  00:00:25.89
# SAUL HERVIAS FERNANDEZ 50 Espalda X 00:00:28.64 50 Electréonico 00:00:26.85
# SAUL HERVIAS FERNANDEZ 50 Braza X 00:00:31.05 25 Electrénico 00:00:30.76
# SAUL HERVIAS FERNANDEZ 50 Libre X 00:00:25.35 50 Electréonico 00:00:24.46
# LEIRE GAISAN PEREZ 50 Mariposa X  00:00:33.58 25 Electrénico  00:00:33.29
# LEIRE GAISAN PEREZ 50 Espalda X 00:00:39.91 25 Electrénico 00:00:39.62
# LEIRE GAISAN PEREZ 50 Braza X 00:00:46.26 25 Electrénico 00:00:45.97
# LEIRE GAISAN PEREZ 50 Libre X 00:00:31.90 25 Electrénico 00:00:31.61
# AINHOA GOTXIKOA TORRECILLA 50 Mariposa X  00:00:28.64 25 Electrénico  00:00:28.35
# AINHOA GOTXIKOA TORRECILLA 50 Espalda X 00:00:31.80 25 Electrénico 00:00:31.51
# AINHOA GOTXIKOA TORRECILLA 50 Braza X 00:00:33.75 25 Electrénico  00:00:33.46
# AINHOA GOTXIKOA TORRECILLA 50 Libre X 00:00:27.84 25 Electrénico 00:00:27.55
# MAIALEN CASTELLANO LOPEZ 50 Mariposa X  00:00:29.40 50 Electrénico 00:00:28.81
# MAIALEN CASTELLANO LOPEZ 50 Espalda X 00:00:30.73 25 Electréonico 00:00:30.44
# MAIALEN CASTELLANO LOPEZ 50 Braza X 00:00:37.08 25 Electrénico 00:00:36.79
# MAIALEN CASTELLANO LOPEZ 50 Libre X 00:00:28.59 25 Electrénico 00:00:28.30
# UXUE URIGOITIA SAN ROMAN 50 Mariposa X  00:00:31.62 25 Electrénico  00:00:31.33
# UXUE URIGOITIA SAN ROMAN 50 Espalda X 00:00:32.95 50 Electréonico 00:00:31.76
# UXUE URIGOITIA SAN ROMAN 50 Braza X 00:00:39.51 25 Electrénico  00:00:39.22
# UXUE URIGOITIA SAN ROMAN 50 Libre X 00:00:29.99 50 Electrénico 00:00:29.30
# IAGO GONZALEZ CAMPO 50 Mariposa X  00:00:29.95 25 Manual 00:00:29.95
# IAGO GONZALEZ CAMPO 50 Espalda X 00:00:28.14 50 Electrénico 00:00:26.35
# IAGO GONZALEZ CAMPO 50 Braza X 00:00:00.00
# IAGO GONZALEZ CAMPO 50 Libre X 00:00:24.40 25 Electrénico 00:00:24.11
# IKER RITUERTO PEREZ DEL NOTARIO 50 Mariposa X  00:00:26.62 25 Electrénico  00:00:26.33
# IKER RITUERTO PEREZ DEL NOTARIO 50 Espalda X 00:00:29.65 25 Electrénico 00:00:29.36
# IKER RITUERTO PEREZ DEL NOTARIO 50 Braza X 00:00:30.03 25 Electrénico 00:00:29.74
# IKER RITUERTO PEREZ DEL NOTARIO 50 Libre X 00:00:24.75 25 Electréonico 00:00:24.46
# MAIALEN MONJE OZAETA 50 Mariposa X  00:00:33.28 25 Electrénico  00:00:32.99
# MAIALEN MONJE OZAETA 50 Espalda X 00:00:32.08 25 Electrénico 00:00:31.79
# MAIALEN MONJE OZAETA 50 Braza X 00:00:42.34 25 Manual 00:00:42.34
# MAIALEN MONJE OZAETA 50 Libre X 00:00:29.73 25 Electréonico 00:00:29.44
# JOHANA AGUIRREGOMEZCORTA ALIAS 50 Mariposa X  00:00:31.26 25 Electrénico 00:00:30.97
# JOHANA AGUIRREGOMEZCORTA ALIAS 50 Espalda X 00:00:38.34 25 Manual 00:00:38.34
# JOHANA AGUIRREGOMEZCORTA ALIAS 50 Braza X 00:00:43.44 25 Manual 00:00:43.44
# JOHANA AGUIRREGOMEZCORTA ALIAS 50 Libre X 00:00:28.81 25 Electréonico 00:00:28.52
# ASIER FERNANDEZ HUARTE 50 Mariposa X  00:00:26.96 25 Electrénico 00:00:26.67
# ASIER FERNANDEZ HUARTE 50 Espalda X 00:00:27.71 25 Electrénico 00:00:27.42
# ASIFR FFRNANDF7 HIIARTF S0 Rraza X nn-nN-372 47 75 Flectrdnica  0N-0N-32 13
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ASIER FERNANDEZ HUARTE
EKINE MONDEJAR MOYA
EKINE MONDEJAR MOYA
EKINE MONDEJAR MOYA
EKINE MONDEJAR MOYA
ALEX SAEZ ONDEVILLA

ALEX SAEZ ONDEVILLA

ALEX SAEZ ONDEVILLA

ALEX SAEZ ONDEVILLA
NAYRA ORTEGA ENRIQUE
NAYRA ORTEGA ENRIQUE
NAYRA ORTEGA ENRIQUE
NAYRA ORTEGA ENRIQUE
GORKA HORNAS GONZALEZ
GORKA HORNAS GONZALEZ
GORKA HORNAS GONZALEZ
GORKA HORNAS GONZALEZ
EIDER CAUBILLA MARTIN
EIDER CAUBILLA MARTIN
EIDER CAUBILLA MARTIN
EIDER CAUBILLA MARTIN
IZARO RUIZ GARITANO

IZARO RUIZ GARITANO

IZARO RUIZ GARITANO

IZARO RUIZ GARITANO

EIDER FERNANDEZ JORGE
EIDER FERNANDEZ JORGE
EIDER FERNANDEZ JORGE
EIDER FERNANDEZ JORGE
ALVARO PENA BARCENA
ALVARO PENA BARCENA
ALVARO PENA BARCENA
ALVARO PENA BARCENA

IKER SAINZ MONGE

IKER SAINZ MONGE

IKER SAINZ MONGE

IKER SAINZ MONGE

EDURNE OTERINO GARCIA-MENDAZA
EDURNE OTERINO GARCIA-MENDAZA
EDURNE OTERINO GARCIA-MENDAZA
EDURNE OTERINO GARCIA-MENDAZA
CARLA LOPEZ DE JUAN ABAD
CARLA LOPEZ DE JUAN ABAD
CARLA LOPEZ DE JUAN ABAD
CARLA LOPEZ DE JUAN ABAD
AIMAR GONZALEZ BERNARDO
AIMAR GONZALEZ BERNARDO

AINAAD AANTZAIC7 DECDRIADNN

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X

CA Dunaa V

00:00:23.54
00:00:27.45
00:00:29.30
00:00:32.53
00:00:26.22
00:00:38.01
00:00:36.33
00:00:39.50
00:00:30.84
00:00:31.74
00:00:36.10
00:00:35.26
00:00:27.36
00:00:29.51
00:00:35.46
00:00:34.28
00:00:26.86
00:00:31.65
00:00:35.46
00:00:35.10
00:00:29.30
00:00:30.86
00:00:33.15
00:00:37.48
00:00:28.72
00:00:31.41
00:00:31.88
00:00:37.53
00:00:29.55
00:00:27.88
00:00:30.93
00:00:37.42
00:00:26.29
00:00:29.82
00:00:33.70
00:00:35.77
00:00:28.70

00:00:32.05
00:00:32.85
00:00:39.19
00:00:28.83
00:00:30.71
00:00:34.94
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25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Manual

25 Electrdnico
25 Manual

25 Electrdnico
25 Electrénico
25 Electrdnico
50 Electrénico
50 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Manual

50 Electrénico
25 Electrdnico
50 Electrénico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
50 Electrénico
25 Electrdnico
25 Manual

25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Manual

25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
50 Electrénico

25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico

AC Flartvlnina

00:00:23.25
00:00:27.16
00:00:29.01
00:00:32.24
00:00:25.93
00:00:38.01
00:00:36.04
00:00:39.50
00:00:30.55
00:00:31.45
00:00:35.81
00:00:34.47
00:00:26.67
00:00:29.22
00:00:35.46
00:00:33.29
00:00:26.57
00:00:31.06
00:00:35.17
00:00:34.81
00:00:29.01
00:00:30.57
00:00:32.86
00:00:37.19
00:00:28.43
00:00:30.82
00:00:31.59
00:00:37.53
00:00:29.26
00:00:27.59
00:00:30.64
00:00:37.42
00:00:26.00
00:00:29.53
00:00:33.41
00:00:35.48
00:00:27.81
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:31.76
00:00:32.56
00:00:38.90
00:00:28.54
00:00:30.42
00:00:34.65
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AIMAR GONZALEZ BERNARDO
NACHO GARCIA DE LOMANA VESGA
NACHO GARCIA DE LOMANA VESGA
NACHO GARCIA DE LOMANA VESGA
NACHO GARCIA DE LOMANA VESGA
AINGERU CONDE GARCIA

AINGERU CONDE GARCIA

AINGERU CONDE GARCIA

AINGERU CONDE GARCIA

ANGEL MONTORO RAMIREZ

ANGEL MONTORO RAMIREZ

ANGEL MONTORO RAMIREZ

ANGEL MONTORO RAMIREZ

NAIA PINILLA SOLETO

NAIA PINILLA SOLETO

NAIA PINILLA SOLETO

NAIA PINILLA SOLETO

OIHANE MURNOZ FELIPE

OIHANE MURNOZ FELIPE

OIHANE MURNOZ FELIPE

OIHANE MURNOZ FELIPE

AIMAR VARA DIAZ DE GARAYO
AIMAR VARA DIAZ DE GARAYO
AIMAR VARA DIAZ DE GARAYO
AIMAR VARA DIAZ DE GARAYO
OLATZ AGUIRREGOMEZCORTA ALIAS
OLATZ AGUIRREGOMEZCORTA ALIAS
OLATZ AGUIRREGOMEZCORTA ALIAS
OLATZ AGUIRREGOMEZCORTA ALIAS
OIER LOPEZ DE MUNAIN SEDANO
OIER LOPEZ DE MUNAIN SEDANO
OIER LOPEZ DE MUNAIN SEDANO
OIER LOPEZ DE MUNAIN SEDANO
IDURRE SAINZ MONGE

IDURRE SAINZ MONGE

IDURRE SAINZ MONGE

IDURRE SAINZ MONGE

HAIZEA HERRANZ FDZ DE LANDA
HAIZEA HERRANZ FDZ DE LANDA
HAIZEA HERRANZ FDZ DE LANDA
HAIZEA HERRANZ FDZ DE LANDA
IRUNE ANGULO SANTAMARIA
IRUNE ANGULO SANTAMARIA
IRUNE ANGULO SANTAMARIA
IRUNE ANGULO SANTAMARIA
NAHIA PULIDO CRESPO

NAHIA PULIDO CRESPO

NALIIA DIILINA ADCCNNA

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X

CA Dunaa V

00:00:26.73
00:00:30.23
00:00:28.77
00:00:35.65
00:00:26.42
00:00:39.35
00:00:45.50
00:00:41.83
00:00:33.38
00:00:32.74
00:00:33.28
00:00:40.49
00:00:29.08
00:00:35.69
00:00:38.65
00:00:39.54
00:00:32.00
00:00:34.30
00:00:36.25
00:00:44.33
00:00:31.60
00:00:39.18
00:00:36.71
00:00:40.07
00:00:29.00
00:00:42.94
00:00:45.13
00:00:51.41
00:00:37.29
00:00:42.99
00:00:35.78
00:00:44.41
00:00:33.23
00:00:39.47
00:00:38.67
00:00:41.18
00:00:33.48
00:00:33.10
00:00:34.29
00:00:40.78
00:00:33.99
00:00:34.45
00:00:40.08
00:00:38.27
00:00:31.25
00:00:37.38
00:00:40.42
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25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
50 Electrdnico
25 Electrénico
50 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Manual

25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Manual

25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
50 Electrénico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Manual

25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Manual

25 Electrdnico
50 Electrénico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrénico
25 Electrdnico
25 Manual

25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Manual

25 Electrdnico
25 Manual

25 Electrdnico
25 Manual

25 Manual

25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico

AC Flartvlnina

00:00:26.44
00:00:29.94
00:00:26.98
00:00:35.36
00:00:25.53
00:00:39.06
00:00:45.50
00:00:41.54
00:00:33.09
00:00:32.45
00:00:32.99
00:00:40.49
00:00:28.79
00:00:35.40
00:00:38.36
00:00:39.25
00:00:31.31
00:00:34.01
00:00:35.96
00:00:44.04
00:00:31.31
00:00:39.18
00:00:36.42
00:00:39.78
00:00:28.71
00:00:42.94
00:00:44.84
00:00:50.62
00:00:37.00
00:00:42.70
00:00:35.49
00:00:44.12
00:00:32.94
00:00:39.47
00:00:38.38
00:00:40.89
00:00:33.19
00:00:33.10
00:00:34.00
00:00:40.78
00:00:33.70
00:00:34.45
00:00:40.08
00:00:37.98
00:00:30.96
00:00:37.09
00:00:40.13
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NAHIA PULIDO CRESPO

JOHN HERNANDEZ QUEREJAZU
JOHN HERNANDEZ QUEREJAZU
JOHN HERNANDEZ QUEREJAZU
JOHN HERNANDEZ QUEREJAZU
MAITE ZUFIAUR GOMEZ

MAITE ZUFIAUR GOMEZ

MAITE ZUFIAUR GOMEZ

MAITE ZUFIAUR GOMEZ

AINHIZE FDZ. DE LABASTIDA DIAZ
AINHIZE FDZ. DE LABASTIDA DIAZ
AINHIZE FDZ. DE LABASTIDA DIAZ
AINHIZE FDZ. DE LABASTIDA DIAZ
OIHAN MENDIA GAINZARAIN
OIHAN MENDIA GAINZARAIN
OIHAN MENDIA GAINZARAIN
OIHAN MENDIA GAINZARAIN
AMAIA MENDIBE SAN JUAN
AMAIA MENDIBE SAN JUAN
AMAIA MENDIBE SAN JUAN
AMAIA MENDIBE SAN JUAN
LEIZURI ORTIZ DE ZARATE VILLEN
LEIZURI ORTIZ DE ZARATE VILLEN
LEIZURI ORTIZ DE ZARATE VILLEN
LEIZURI ORTIZ DE ZARATE VILLEN
GIORGIA DAQUANNO

GIORGIA DAQUANNO

GIORGIA DAQUANNO

GIORGIA DAQUANNO

YERAY ORTEGA ENRIQUE

YERAY ORTEGA ENRIQUE

YERAY ORTEGA ENRIQUE

YERAY ORTEGA ENRIQUE

IRIS IBARRA FERNANDEZ

IRIS IBARRA FERNANDEZ

IRIS IBARRA FERNANDEZ

IRIS IBARRA FERNANDEZ

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

50 Mariposa X
50 Espalda X
50 Braza X

50 Libre X

00:00:31.81
00:00:35.18
00:00:39.78
00:00:43.49
00:00:30.51
00:00:38.32
00:00:40.80
00:00:38.83
00:00:35.34
00:00:35.22
00:00:37.66
00:00:43.17
00:00:32.04
00:00:32.47
00:00:37.65
00:00:46.14
00:00:32.70
00:00:40.57
00:00:41.68
00:00:42.45
00:00:33.22
00:00:35.36
00:00:40.46
00:00:45.10
00:00:31.47
00:00:35.15
00:00:35.67
00:00:44.53
00:00:32.61
00:00:29.98
00:00:30.51
00:00:35.90
00:00:27.17
00:00:41.34
00:00:42.79
00:00:49.88
00:00:35.02

25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
50 Electrénico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Manual

25 Electrdnico
25 Manual

25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Manual

25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico

00:00:31.52
00:00:34.89
00:00:39.49
00:00:42.50
00:00:30.22
00:00:38.03
00:00:40.80
00:00:38.54
00:00:35.34
00:00:34.93
00:00:37.37
00:00:42.88
00:00:31.75
00:00:32.18
00:00:37.65
00:00:45.85
00:00:32.41
00:00:40.28
00:00:41.39
00:00:42.16
00:00:32.93
00:00:35.07
00:00:40.17
00:00:44.81
00:00:31.18
00:00:34.86
00:00:35.38
00:00:44.24
00:00:32.32
00:00:29.69
00:00:30.22
00:00:35.61
00:00:26.88
00:00:41.05
00:00:42.50
00:00:49.59
00:00:34.73



